
月份 總人口數
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數
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社會增加

人數

出生人

數

死亡人

數

自然增加
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合計

1月 231,286 979 1,137 (158) 214 120 94 (64)

2月 231,309 838 868 (30) 176 123 53 23

3月 231,197 1,221 1,392 (171) 243 184 59 (112)

4月 231,116 921 1,061 (140) 180 121 59 (81)

5月 231,108 1,224 1,344 (120) 240 128 112 (8)

6月 231,190 1,075 1,071 4 204 126 78 82

7月 231,288 1,143 1,139 4 196 102 94 98

8月 231,166 1,216 1,375 (159) 183 146 37 (122)

9月 231,106 1,223 1,353 (130) 179 109 70 (60)

10月 231,169 995 1,026 (31) 217 123 94 63

11月 231,164 975 1,080 (105) 206 106 100 (5)

12月 231,247 1,035 1,026 9 208 134 74 83

中山區105年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表

(200)

(150)

(100)

(50)

0

50

100

150

1月 2月 3月 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 

105年各月社會增加數及自然增加數分析表 
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